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MIT v. Tufts - 1/25/2019

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIT-NE1 1:47.58   11.0

Rosado, Laura M 18 Nicholas, Sara K 20

McGrath, Olivia B 19 Ketonen, Lara L 19

28.14 29.74 24.1025.60

ATUFT-NE2 1:47.82   4.0

Khowong, Jeanette L 18 Kurtz, Lily A 19

Fong, Sasha E 19 Spencer, Hannah 18

27.66 30.64 24.1625.36

BMIT-NE3 1:50.28   2.0

Yu, Jenny X 18 Vleck, Sydney M 18

Burns, Delaney M 20 Bjornstad, Lindsey C 18

27.79 30.98 24.5127.00

BTUFT-NE4 1:50.64

Donchi, Emma A 18 Goetcheus, Grace A 20

Doolan, Colleen E 21 Younger, Anne T 19

27.80 31.07 24.4727.30

CMIT-NE5 x1:51.98

Wu, Nanette 20 Fang, Danielle B 20

Zhang, Chelsea J 19 Zhang, Kara A 17

27.87 31.68 25.0627.37

CTUFT-NE6 x1:54.63

Crater, Jackie 19 Bichon, Juliette A 18

Lee, Madeline 21 Bhalla, Devina A 19

29.62 31.69 25.9827.34

ETUFT-NE7 x1:56.48

McCormick, Caroline A 21 Claus, Abby G 19

Blanc, Maggie 19 Fan, Jessica M 21

29.23 32.57 26.4128.27

DTUFT-NE8 x1:56.73

Truslow, Hannah B 21 Marston, Rachel C 20

Bernstein, Brooke 20 Payne, Emily A 19

29.45 34.19 25.5827.51

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIT-NE1 1:32.55   11.0

Kralj, Tim 21 McKenzie, Brandon P 21

Edskes, Bouke K 20 Ubellacker, Samuel L 20

24.14 25.71 20.6022.10

ATUFT-NE2 1:33.36   4.0

Tingen, Nate N 19 Manfre, Matthew S 20

Bowen, Kingsley D 22 Gu, Roger 20

24.20 26.95 19.6922.52

BMIT-NE3 1:34.11   2.0

Kambhampaty, Jaya D 19 Ren, Jordan S 18

Fang, Kevin A 20 Chen, Kyri 18

24.13 26.36 20.6123.01

BTUFT-NE4 1:37.74

Mitchell, Nathan H 20 Lee, Kuan A 19

Batt, Jj J 19 Zhang, Noah B 19

25.30 27.26 21.4023.78

CMIT-NE5 x1:37.81

Eure, Luke J 22 Yue, Brandon W 18

Baginski, Nicholas S 18 Stewart, Luke M 18

25.44 27.07 22.0023.30

CTUFT-NE6 x1:38.81

Webster, Ethan J 18 Jarusinchai, Tar Tar 19

Turner, Lomax P 19 Vollbrechthausen, Victor 18

25.53 27.38 21.9024.00

DTUFT-NE7 x1:39.75

Gronet, Tim M 21 Burnam, Alexander 20

Honicky, Brian C 21 Schmid, Spencer S 20

26.33 27.77 22.1723.48

ETUFT-NE8 x1:43.39

Bassett, Cole G 18 Simon, Tommy D 19

French, Devon J 18 Shapiro, Adon D 22

26.82 29.95 22.6224.00

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE 19Evans, Sook-hee K1 10:49.70   9.0

29.03 31.51 32.5932.29

32.98 32.69 32.82 33.09

33.36 32.94 32.55 32.61

32.85 32.58 32.44 32.72

32.85 33.09 32.58 32.13

MIT-NE 18Yuan, Emily M2 10:54.77   4.0

29.87 32.37 33.2633.11

33.50 33.32 33.08 33.43

33.12 33.10 32.73 33.15

33.12 33.90 33.62 33.36

33.39 32.12 31.73 29.49

TUFT-NE 20Empey, Rhys M3 10:55.65   3.0

30.05 32.96 33.1933.18

32.97 33.00 33.28 33.21

32.81 32.68 32.38 32.89

33.20 32.95 33.35 33.39

33.24 32.97 32.47 31.48

TUFT-NE 21Dougherty, Ailish4 10:57.95   2.0

30.68 32.58 33.1032.95

33.52 33.60 33.27 33.54

33.37 33.14 32.80 32.95

33.39 33.61 33.66 33.11

32.87 32.77 31.96 31.08

TUFT-NE 19Mendelson, Emily J5 x11:11.29

30.23 33.67 34.3634.15

34.34 33.91 34.01 34.04

33.92 34.16 33.73 33.80

33.62 33.66 33.64 33.59

33.82 33.44 33.18 32.02

MIT-NE 18Cohen, Jessica Z6 11:14.76   1.0

30.09 32.66 33.6533.30

33.22 33.46 33.56 33.52

33.34 33.71 33.60 34.31

34.30 34.70 34.45 34.64

35.24 35.05 35.08 32.88

MIT-NE 19Gaither, Audrey C7 11:43.60

32.22 35.15 34.8235.38

35.23 34.94 35.19 35.48

35.29 35.48 35.60 35.56

35.71 35.66 35.82 36.13

35.64 35.33 34.85 34.12

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 21Graves, Josh J1 9:48.60   9.0

26.15 28.59 29.4829.43

29.61 29.77 29.63 29.57

29.42 29.78 29.95 29.99

30.12 30.10 29.85 30.06

29.85 30.01 29.05 28.19

TUFT-NE 21Gillespie, Tommy J2 9:59.53   4.0

27.47 29.97 30.7230.19

30.81 30.61 30.85 30.40

30.51 30.45 30.34 30.47

30.36 30.34 30.18 29.95

29.91 29.71 28.90 27.39

TUFT-NE 20Lalime, John S3 9:59.63   3.0

27.29 29.15 30.3429.96

30.65 30.49 30.64 30.54

30.57 30.68 30.62 30.44

30.57 30.48 30.36 30.03

30.03 30.09 29.49 27.21

MIT-NE 20Woicik, Matt E4 10:11.31   2.0

27.69 30.06 30.8430.44

30.64 30.79 30.81 30.61

30.71 30.75 30.40 30.53

30.56 30.76 30.87 31.09

30.94 31.03 31.33 30.46

TUFT-NE 19Stout, Dawson N5 10:16.53   1.0

27.31 29.76 30.6630.21

31.34 31.00 30.75 30.98

30.90 31.04 30.70 30.63

31.15 31.96 32.03 31.23

31.00 31.11 31.69 31.08

TUFT-NE 18Schwartz, Paul B6 x10:18.77

27.10 29.96 30.8330.58

30.89 30.75 30.88 31.05

31.26 31.58 31.70 31.70

31.71 32.31 31.59 31.85

31.26 31.17 30.75 29.85

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 18Hagmaier, Shannon A1 1:56.74   9.0

27.10 30.22 29.1030.32

TUFT-NE 20Goetcheus, Grace A2 1:57.96   4.0

27.62 29.94 30.0630.34

TUFT-NE 21Doolan, Colleen E3 1:58.77   3.0

27.84 30.44 29.7130.78

MIT-NE 20Pearson, Ashley4 1:59.40   2.0

27.89 30.35 30.2530.91

MIT-NE 18Bouzarouata, Jasmin C5 1:59.59   1.0

27.75 30.32 30.6230.90

TUFT-NE 19Bhalla, Devina A6 2:01.43

28.31 30.88 30.9731.27

MIT-NE 21Obrand, Alex7 x2:01.93

28.37 30.72 31.2231.62

TUFT-NE 19Seymour, Emma S8 x2:02.26

27.63 30.62 32.0831.93
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MIT v. Tufts - 1/25/2019

Results
 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 18Ren, Jordan S1 1:42.31   9.0

24.04 26.12 26.1825.97

MIT-NE 20Edskes, Bouke K2 1:42.71   4.0

23.92 26.31 25.5526.93

MIT-NE 18Ellison, Alex C3 1:42.99   3.0

24.04 26.16 26.1026.69

TUFT-NE 19Tatro, Tyler S4 1:44.57   2.0

23.92 26.24 27.3727.04

TUFT-NE 19Turner, Lomax P5 1:46.48   1.0

24.84 26.71 27.8027.13

TUFT-NE 21Jinn, Brandon R6 1:48.58

26.12 27.92 27.1727.37

TUFT-NE 22Cagley, Noah J7 x1:49.74

25.82 27.50 28.2628.16

TUFT-NE 19Zhang, Noah B8 x1:50.36

24.96 27.52 29.4428.44

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 18Yu, Jenny X1 58.69   9.0

28.91 29.78

MIT-NE 18Rosado, Laura M2 58.97   4.0

29.31 29.66

TUFT-NE 18Khowong, Jeanette L3 1:00.09   3.0

29.20 30.89

MIT-NE 20Wu, Nanette4 1:00.68   2.0

29.57 31.11

TUFT-NE 18Donchi, Emma A5 1:00.78   1.0

29.23 31.55

TUFT-NE 22Good, Alex M6 1:03.18

30.30 32.88

TUFT-NE 21McCormick, Caroline A7 x1:03.69

31.00 32.69

TUFT-NE 19Payne, Emily A8 x1:03.77

30.93 32.84

MIT-NE 22Wieland, Clare M9 x1:04.85

31.62 33.23

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 18Hu, Henry*1 51.90   6.5

TUFT-NE 22Bowen, Kingsley D*1 51.90   6.5

25.35 26.55

MIT-NE 19Kambhampaty, Jaya D3 52.24   3.0

25.79 26.45

MIT-NE 18Chen, Kyri4 52.27   2.0

25.39 26.88

TUFT-NE 19Doyle, Connor H5 54.17   1.0

26.35 27.82

TUFT-NE 18Webster, Ethan J6 54.57

26.64 27.93

MIT-NE 22Eure, Luke J7 x54.70

26.35 28.35

MIT-NE 19Glat, Brian8 x56.38

27.54 28.84

TUFT-NE 21Gronet, Tim M9 x56.42

27.50 28.92

TUFT-NE 22Simotas, Chris A10 x57.37

27.79 29.58

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 20Nicholas, Sara K1 1:07.78   9.0

31.77 36.01

MIT-NE 18Vleck, Sydney M2 1:09.52   4.0

32.50 37.02

MIT-NE 18Gonik, Julia M3 1:10.40   3.0

33.22 37.18

TUFT-NE 19Claus, Abby G4 1:11.98   2.0

33.64 38.34

MIT-NE 20Fang, Danielle B5 x1:12.18

34.14 38.04

TUFT-NE 20Marston, Rachel C6 1:13.16   1.0

34.76 38.40

TUFT-NE 20Pon, Stephanie H7 1:14.42

34.69 39.73

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 21McKenzie, Brandon P1 57.93   9.0

27.44 30.49

TUFT-NE 19Jarusinchai, Tar Tar2 59.06   4.0

27.52 31.54

MIT-NE 20Sison, Emilio O3 59.20   3.0

27.96 31.24

MIT-NE 18Yue, Brandon W4 1:00.37   2.0

28.58 31.79

TUFT-NE 20Burnam, Alexander5 1:01.27   1.0

29.10 32.17

MIT-NE 18Stewart, Luke M6 x1:01.28

29.02 32.26

TUFT-NE 20Manfre, Matthew S7 1:02.85

29.06 33.79

TUFT-NE 18Lynch, Ryan C8 x1:03.46

29.42 34.04

TUFT-NE 19Simon, Tommy D9 x1:06.21

30.25 35.96

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 20Mahaffey, Hannah K1 2:07.02   9.0

28.49 32.22 33.6032.71

MIT-NE 19Allen, Kailey A2 2:10.68   4.0

29.67 32.64 33.3435.03

TUFT-NE 20Socha, Amy N3 2:12.32   3.0

28.75 33.13 35.2635.18

MIT-NE 19Zhang, Chelsea J4 2:15.76   2.0

30.08 34.30 36.5034.88

MIT-NE 20Levine, Nina L5 x2:16.85

29.05 33.59 37.3236.89

TUFT-NE 18Nasson, Sam E6 2:17.52   1.0

30.61 34.92 35.9736.02

TUFT-NE 19Sweetser, Katherine E7 2:18.31

29.72 33.83 38.2436.52

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 18He, David1 1:54.32   9.0

25.96 28.53 30.2329.60

MIT-NE 20Fang, Kevin A2 1:54.43   4.0

25.95 29.67 29.0729.74

TUFT-NE 19Kim, Joseph H3 1:57.68   3.0

26.03 29.20 31.7330.72

TUFT-NE 20Serman, Trevor W4 1:58.01   2.0

27.20 30.52 30.3929.90

MIT-NE 21Brown, Gavin G5 1:58.79   1.0

26.14 30.47 30.7031.48

MIT-NE 21Kralj, Tim6 x2:00.68

26.39 30.06 32.3131.92

TUFT-NE 18French, Devon J7 2:03.94

26.85 31.29 33.5232.28

TUFT-NE 19Schoen, Christian V8 x2:06.59

26.76 31.00 35.1633.67

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 19Ketonen, Lara L1 24.51   9.0

MIT-NE 20Staszel, Lilia R*2 24.85   3.5

MIT-NE 18Bjornstad, Lindsey C*2 24.85   3.5

TUFT-NE 18Spencer, Hannah4 24.89   2.0

TUFT-NE 19Younger, Anne T5 25.09   1.0

TUFT-NE 19Fong, Sasha E6 25.17

MIT-NE 20Burns, Delaney M7 x25.31

TUFT-NE 18Hufziger, Mary R8 x25.44

MIT-NE 19McGrath, Olivia B9 x25.47

TUFT-NE 18Bichon, Juliette A10 x25.81

MIT-NE 17Zhang, Kara A11 x25.92

TUFT-NE 21Hug, Christie M12 x26.09

TUFT-NE 19Derderian, Serena M13 x26.39

MIT-NE 22Bergman, Hayley A14 x26.51

TUFT-NE 19Crater, Jackie15 x26.55

TUFT-NE 21Fan, Jessica M16 x26.81

TUFT-NE 19Blanc, Maggie17 x26.96

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE 20Gu, Roger1 20.31   9.0

MIT-NE 19Liu, Justin*2 21.03   3.5

MIT-NE 20Ubellacker, Samuel L*2 21.03   3.5

TUFT-NE 21Camerano, Costantino4 21.81   2.0

MIT-NE 18Baginski, Nicholas S5 21.88   1.0

TUFT-NE 22Wood, Ross R6 22.51

TUFT-NE 19Koster, John7 x22.83

TUFT-NE 20Schmid, Spencer S8 x22.89

TUFT-NE 19Lee, Kuan A9 x22.96

TUFT-NE 20Callahan, Greg P10 x23.48

TUFT-NE 19Freeman, Jack D11 x23.67

TUFT-NE 20Mitchell, Nathan H12 x23.93
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#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MIT-NE 19Wen, Deborah H1 320.17   9.0

TUFT-NE 19Chong, Amber2 280.34   4.0

MIT-NE 21Payne, Dolly3 275.01   3.0

MIT-NE 20Zhou, Blake4 273.15   2.0

MIT-NE 21Matranga, Morgan5 x269.62

MIT-NE 19Rosa, Isabel6 x253.49

TUFT-NE 19Peterson, Brooke7 237.29   1.0

MIT-NE 19Moore, Bethany8 x231.51

TUFT-NE 20Gladkova, Taissa A9 228.75

TUFT-NE 19Golub, Maia10 x222.34

TUFT-NE 18Manyak, Ally11 x155.99

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MIT-NE 17Lang, Jay1 361.28   9.0

MIT-NE 22Sands, Jeremy2 313.95   4.0

MIT-NE 20Solomon, Samuel3 311.92   3.0

MIT-NE 20Halkenhauser, Max4 x297.82

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 19Ketonen, Lara L1 53.59   9.0

26.07 27.52

MIT-NE 18Hagmaier, Shannon A2 53.61   4.0

25.97 27.64

MIT-NE 20Staszel, Lilia R3 54.57   3.0

26.20 28.37

TUFT-NE 19Claus, Abby G4 54.63   2.0

26.22 28.41

MIT-NE 18Bjornstad, Lindsey C5 x54.70

26.35 28.35

TUFT-NE 19Younger, Anne T6 55.82   1.0

26.91 28.91

MIT-NE 20Burns, Delaney M7 x56.06

27.12 28.94

TUFT-NE 19Sweetser, Katherine E8 56.20

26.77 29.43

TUFT-NE 21Hug, Christie M9 x56.23

27.00 29.23

MIT-NE 17Zhang, Kara A10 x56.60

27.39 29.21

TUFT-NE 22Good, Alex M11 x56.67

27.15 29.52

TUFT-NE 19Derderian, Serena M12 x56.78

27.92 28.86

TUFT-NE 20Bernstein, Brooke13 x57.20

26.56 30.64

TUFT-NE 22Nasson, Sydney M14 x58.00

27.62 30.38

TUFT-NE 21Dougherty, Ailish15 x58.37

28.32 30.05

MIT-NE 22Bergman, Hayley A16 x59.64

28.47 31.17

TUFT-NE 18Nasson, Sam E17 x1:01.71

29.37 32.34

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE 20Gu, Roger1 44.96   9.0

21.53 23.43

MIT-NE 20Sison, Emilio O2 46.20   4.0

22.21 23.99

TUFT-NE 22Bowen, Kingsley D3 47.68   3.0

22.65 25.03

MIT-NE 18Chen, Kyri4 48.23   2.0

23.34 24.89

MIT-NE 18Baginski, Nicholas S5 48.35   1.0

23.16 25.19

TUFT-NE 18Vollbrechthausen, Victor6 48.61

23.51 25.10

TUFT-NE 22Wood, Ross R7 x48.91

23.67 25.24

TUFT-NE 19Zhang, Noah B8 x49.11

23.47 25.64

MIT-NE 19Kambhampaty, Jaya D9 x49.56

23.81 25.75

TUFT-NE 21Honicky, Brian C10 x49.73

24.15 25.58

TUFT-NE 19Lee, Kuan A11 x49.91

24.28 25.63

TUFT-NE 18Lynch, Ryan C12 x50.60

24.21 26.39

TUFT-NE 20Callahan, Greg P13 x51.23

24.74 26.49

TUFT-NE 18Bassett, Cole G14 x51.33

24.35 26.98

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 18Rosado, Laura M1 2:06.21   9.0

30.31 31.58 32.2332.09

MIT-NE 20Mahaffey, Hannah K2 2:10.52   4.0

31.22 33.21 32.6633.43

TUFT-NE 20Goetcheus, Grace A3 2:11.40   3.0

31.38 33.49 32.3334.20

TUFT-NE 18Donchi, Emma A4 2:12.48   2.0

31.22 33.53 33.8633.87

MIT-NE 18Bouzarouata, Jasmin C5 2:19.82   1.0

31.48 34.55 37.0836.71

TUFT-NE 21McCormick, Caroline A6 2:20.03

32.28 36.14 34.8736.74

MIT-NE 22Wieland, Clare M7 x2:20.82

33.54 36.15 35.1136.02

TUFT-NE 20Pon, Stephanie H8 x2:22.88

32.77 35.19 38.0336.89

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 18Hu, Henry1 1:53.77   9.0

26.65 28.83 29.6228.67

MIT-NE 20Edskes, Bouke K2 1:53.80   4.0

26.74 28.76 29.2229.08

TUFT-NE 20Mitchell, Nathan H3 1:56.24   3.0

26.88 29.09 30.2030.07

TUFT-NE 19Tingen, Nate N4 1:56.87   2.0

27.04 29.52 29.9930.32

MIT-NE 21Brown, Gavin G5 1:57.70   1.0

27.92 30.69 29.1029.99

TUFT-NE 18Webster, Ethan J6 1:58.01

27.53 29.34 30.4730.67

MIT-NE 22Eure, Luke J7 x2:01.80

28.26 31.30 31.0831.16

TUFT-NE 19Koster, John8 x2:03.63

28.98 31.54 31.4831.63

MIT-NE 19Glat, Brian9 x2:05.47

29.54 31.47 32.3432.12

TUFT-NE 22Simotas, Chris A10 x2:06.78

29.05 31.89 33.1232.72

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 20Nicholas, Sara K1 2:28.41   9.0

33.55 37.93 38.4138.52

MIT-NE 18Gonik, Julia M2 2:30.67   4.0

34.62 38.36 38.6239.07

TUFT-NE 19Kurtz, Lily A3 2:32.34   3.0

34.28 39.12 39.3439.60

MIT-NE 18Vleck, Sydney M4 2:33.70   2.0

33.98 39.18 40.4740.07

MIT-NE 20Fang, Danielle B5 x2:33.80

35.34 39.49 38.9740.00

TUFT-NE 20Marston, Rachel C6 2:38.54   1.0

36.75 40.30 40.6140.88

TUFT-NE 20Empey, Rhys M7 2:47.98

36.97 42.44 44.7343.84

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 18Ren, Jordan S1 2:06.31   9.0

29.20 32.28 32.2732.56

MIT-NE 21McKenzie, Brandon P2 2:06.41   4.0

28.99 32.43 32.2532.74

MIT-NE 18Yue, Brandon W3 2:09.18   3.0

29.70 32.53 33.9333.02

TUFT-NE 19Jarusinchai, Tar Tar4 2:10.42   2.0

29.62 33.22 33.7533.83

TUFT-NE 18Gregorace, Michael J5 2:14.24   1.0

30.24 34.08 35.1434.78

TUFT-NE 20Burnam, Alexander6 2:16.11

30.70 34.34 35.4635.61

TUFT-NE 19Kim, Joseph H7 x2:16.18

31.03 34.63 35.4735.05

TUFT-NE 20Manfre, Matthew S8 x2:24.77

31.94 36.77 38.1837.88

TUFT-NE 20Gelfand, David H9 x2:40.04

36.72 40.62 41.4741.23
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#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE 18Hufziger, Mary R1 5:16.43   9.0

28.92 31.74 31.9431.85

31.47 31.74 32.23 32.06

32.56 31.92

TUFT-NE 19Evans, Sook-hee K2 5:18.86   4.0

28.91 31.63 32.6932.23

32.38 32.02 32.43 32.25

32.62 31.70

TUFT-NE 19Seymour, Emma S3 5:22.23   3.0

29.37 31.85 32.6332.45

32.64 32.77 32.75 33.09

33.01 31.67

MIT-NE 18Cohen, Jessica Z4 5:24.53   2.0

29.89 32.58 33.4533.33

33.01 32.96 33.00 32.47

32.18 31.66

TUFT-NE 19Crater, Jackie5 x5:25.35

29.61 32.25 33.4032.89

33.19 33.00 33.37 33.10

32.64 31.90

MIT-NE 20Pearson, Ashley6 5:25.79   1.0

29.72 32.63 32.9732.81

33.35 33.45 32.88 33.34

33.02 31.62

TUFT-NE 21Truslow, Hannah B7 x5:27.78

29.88 32.63 33.2032.91

33.22 33.29 33.41 33.66

33.31 32.27

MIT-NE 21Obrand, Alex8 5:27.84

29.50 32.35 33.7233.51

33.47 33.54 33.61 33.48

33.09 31.57

MIT-NE 18Yuan, Emily M9 x5:29.24

30.38 32.99 33.5733.92

33.48 33.21 33.49 33.50

32.60 32.10

MIT-NE 19Gaither, Audrey C10 x5:49.58

32.03 36.07 35.3135.69

35.29 35.33 35.10 35.30

35.11 34.35

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 21Graves, Josh J1 4:46.52   9.0

26.09 28.64 29.3529.01

29.32 29.55 29.14 29.21

28.85 27.36

MIT-NE 18Ellison, Alex C2 4:49.22   4.0

25.98 29.66 29.7929.86

29.85 30.30 29.50 28.66

28.67 26.95

TUFT-NE 19Tatro, Tyler S3 4:49.46   3.0

25.78 29.45 29.4029.12

29.68 29.44 29.97 29.90

29.13 27.59

MIT-NE 20Woicik, Matt E4 4:52.65   2.0

26.59 28.68 29.6729.25

29.64 29.86 29.84 29.91

29.75 29.46

TUFT-NE 20Lalime, John S5 4:57.34   1.0

27.19 29.44 30.1329.74

30.12 29.93 30.43 30.18

30.45 29.73

TUFT-NE 22Shapiro, Adon D6 4:59.66

26.61 29.28 30.0329.85

30.66 30.69 31.64 30.59

30.58 29.73

TUFT-NE 19Freeman, Jack D7 x5:10.53

27.63 30.07 31.1031.32

31.62 31.76 31.77 32.02

32.33 30.91

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUFT-NE 19Fong, Sasha E1 57.87   9.0

27.00 30.87

MIT-NE 18Yu, Jenny X2 59.51   4.0

28.16 31.35

TUFT-NE 20Socha, Amy N3 59.86   3.0

28.01 31.85

MIT-NE 19McGrath, Olivia B4 1:00.08   2.0

27.69 32.39

TUFT-NE 19Sweetser, Katherine E5 1:01.57   1.0

28.77 32.80

MIT-NE 19Zhang, Chelsea J6 1:01.60

29.86 31.74

MIT-NE 20Levine, Nina L7 x1:01.71

29.30 32.41

TUFT-NE 21Lee, Madeline8 x1:02.27

29.31 32.96

TUFT-NE 21Doolan, Colleen E9 x1:02.28

28.91 33.37

MIT-NE 19Allen, Kailey A10 x1:02.77

29.05 33.72

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 20Fang, Kevin A1 50.55   9.0

23.59 26.96

MIT-NE 20Ubellacker, Samuel L2 50.78   4.0

23.55 27.23

TUFT-NE 19Turner, Lomax P3 51.44   3.0

24.15 27.29

MIT-NE 18Stewart, Luke M4 53.72   2.0

25.22 28.50

TUFT-NE 19Batt, Jj J5 53.78   1.0

24.92 28.86

MIT-NE 18He, David6 x54.18

25.32 28.86

TUFT-NE 18French, Devon J7 55.03

25.79 29.24

TUFT-NE 20Serman, Trevor W8 x55.18

25.86 29.32

TUFT-NE 19Schoen, Christian V9 x55.56

25.94 29.62

MIT-NE 21Kralj, Tim10 x55.78

26.03 29.75

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MIT-NE 20Zhou, Blake1 332.10   9.0

MIT-NE 19Wen, Deborah H2 323.25   4.0

MIT-NE 21Matranga, Morgan3 310.20   3.0

TUFT-NE 19Chong, Amber4 251.77   2.0

MIT-NE 21Payne, Dolly5 x249.98

TUFT-NE 19Peterson, Brooke6 247.72   1.0

TUFT-NE 19Golub, Maia7 233.77

MIT-NE 19Moore, Bethany8 x232.05

TUFT-NE 20Gladkova, Taissa A9 x223.57

MIT-NE 19Rosa, Isabel10 x221.17

TUFT-NE 18Manyak, Ally11 x148.28

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MIT-NE 20Solomon, Samuel1 358.28   9.0

MIT-NE 17Lang, Jay2 331.80   4.0

MIT-NE 22Sands, Jeremy3 305.10   3.0

MIT-NE 20Halkenhauser, Max4 x297.60

TUFT-NE 20Pruitt, Austin P5 272.10   2.0

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 20Mahaffey, Hannah K1 4:35.08   9.0

28.97 33.03 34.7735.29

40.51 42.11 30.50 29.90

TUFT-NE 19Claus, Abby G2 4:36.36   4.0

28.90 32.69 34.6734.73

40.28 41.28 32.32 31.49

MIT-NE 18Rosado, Laura M3 4:39.10   3.0

29.70 33.00 34.3634.99

41.61 41.39 32.60 31.45

TUFT-NE 19Kurtz, Lily A4 4:41.18   2.0

29.63 34.03 38.0237.93

37.71 37.88 33.46 32.52

TUFT-NE 18Bichon, Juliette A5 4:45.71   1.0

30.34 35.20 36.1636.55

40.42 40.45 33.74 32.85

TUFT-NE 19Mendelson, Emily J6 x4:51.91

30.34 34.42 39.7939.81

40.06 40.51 33.81 33.17

TUFT-NE 18Nasson, Sam E7 x5:04.29

31.14 34.78 38.0738.91

44.88 45.85 35.44 35.22

MIT-NE 20Levine, Nina L8 5:17.41

31.97 41.70 41.1341.08

45.85 50.09 32.54 33.05

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIT-NE 20Edskes, Bouke K1 4:01.04   9.0

25.55 29.33 30.7031.72

32.69 34.23 29.73 27.09
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(#30  Men 400 Yard IM)

MIT-NE 18Ren, Jordan S2 4:10.49   4.0

26.61 30.41 32.5332.96

34.04 35.13 29.33 29.48

MIT-NE 18He, David3 4:12.10   3.0

27.41 31.39 33.2232.27

34.53 35.20 29.23 28.85

TUFT-NE 19Doyle, Connor H4 4:14.72   2.0

26.92 31.03 31.0932.15

36.35 36.09 31.53 29.56

MIT-NE 21Brown, Gavin G5 x4:17.48

26.98 31.56 32.9733.55

37.05 38.54 29.22 27.61

TUFT-NE 18Gregorace, Michael J6 4:17.64   1.0

27.97 31.81 33.5334.64

36.92 36.02 29.85 26.90

MIT-NE 20Woicik, Matt E7 x4:21.12

27.12 30.53 33.7633.32

39.81 38.87 29.44 28.27

TUFT-NE 19Stout, Dawson N8 4:22.83

27.31 31.26 32.8533.38

39.17 38.44 30.22 30.20

TUFT-NE 19Koster, John9 x4:26.26

26.93 31.92 32.4833.79

39.64 38.43 31.61 31.46

TUFT-NE 20Gelfand, David H10 x4:48.79

30.81 34.69 36.7936.18

42.48 42.19 33.26 32.39

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIT-NE1 1:37.18   11.0

Bjornstad, Lindsey C 18 Ketonen, Lara L 19

Hagmaier, Shannon A 18 Staszel, Lilia R 20

24.98 24.05 23.8124.34

ATUFT-NE2 1:40.36   4.0

Younger, Anne T 19 Doolan, Colleen E 21

Fong, Sasha E 19 Spencer, Hannah 18

25.15 25.56 24.7024.95

BMIT-NE3 1:41.32   2.0

Burns, Delaney M 20 Yu, Jenny X 18

Bouzarouata, Jasmin C 18 Zhang, Kara A 17

24.97 25.51 25.3625.48

BTUFT-NE4 1:41.54

Hufziger, Mary R 18 Goetcheus, Grace A 20

Bhalla, Devina A 19 Bernstein, Brooke 20

25.64 24.80 25.2225.88

CMIT-NE5 x1:42.50

McGrath, Olivia B 19 Wu, Nanette 20

Bergman, Hayley A 22 Nicholas, Sara K 20

25.38 25.31 25.6726.14

CTUFT-NE6 x1:42.95

Hug, Christie M 21 Payne, Emily A 19

Seymour, Emma S 19 Truslow, Hannah B 21

26.29 25.21 26.0725.38

DTUFT-NE7 x1:43.58

Sweetser, Katherine E 19 Socha, Amy N 20

Good, Alex M 22 Khowong, Jeanette L 18

26.75 25.12 26.3925.32

DMIT-NE8 x1:45.86

Fang, Danielle B 20 Gonik, Julia M 18

Pearson, Ashley 20 Yuan, Emily M 18

27.42 26.01 26.4126.02

ETUFT-NE9 x1:46.26

Lee, Madeline 21 Fan, Jessica M 21

Derderian, Serena M 19 Blanc, Maggie 19

26.57 26.99 26.4626.24

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIT-NE1 1:22.73   11.0

Chen, Kyri 18 Sison, Emilio O 20

Liu, Justin 19 Ubellacker, Samuel L 20

21.29 20.27 20.6420.53

ATUFT-NE2 1:24.11   4.0

Bowen, Kingsley D 22 Gu, Roger 20

Camerano, Costantino 21 Batt, Jj J 19

21.72 19.82 21.1021.47

BMIT-NE3 1:25.81   2.0

Baginski, Nicholas S 18 Hu, Henry 18

Kambhampaty, Jaya D 19 Ellison, Alex C 18

21.61 21.47 21.0321.70

BTUFT-NE4 1:28.00

Tingen, Nate N 19 Tatro, Tyler S 19

Vollbrechthausen, Victor 18 Turner, Lomax P 19

22.39 21.84 21.6422.13

CMIT-NE5 x1:29.07

Fang, Kevin A 20 Stewart, Luke M 18

McKenzie, Brandon P 21 Yue, Brandon W 18

22.04 22.36 22.5122.16

CTUFT-NE6 x1:29.27

Simotas, Chris A 22 Gronet, Tim M 21

Shapiro, Adon D 22 Wood, Ross R 22

23.44 21.94 21.4522.44

DTUFT-NE7 x1:29.65

Bassett, Cole G 18 Cagley, Noah J 22

Honicky, Brian C 21 Schmid, Spencer S 20

22.73 22.83 22.1621.93

ETUFT-NE8 x1:36.97

Gillespie, Tommy J 21 Callahan, Greg P 20

Schwartz, Paul B 18 Simon, Tommy D 19

24.62 23.53 24.7324.09

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Massachusetts Institute of Tec 201

2. Tufts University 99

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Massachusetts Institute of Tec 215.5

2. Tufts University 80.5


